Race Date
September 20, 2014

Overall
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Name
Charlie Wood
Simon Pratt
lan Floersh
Soren Peterson
Chloe Porter
Trey Scott
Paige Habbart
Kaisen Burba
Damien Brewer
Dion Kohl
Eva Pickering
Anna Jund
Makenna Villwok
Zachery Powell
Tyler Murdock
Anna Irvine
Andrew Hutchinson
Naol Erena
Nathan Dunaway
Connor Buchanan
Kaitlyn Brewer
Laura Shamburg
Nathan Pratt
Isaac Hargett
Breanne Sanneman
Anna Ostrom
Lorelai Leroy
Brianna Butler
Lucas Hodren
Kaydence Patton
Beau Boyles
Jena Williams
Anna Wolleberg
Caitlyn Bryant

Frida Gonzales-Thurston

Kade Welfinger
Abigail Kenney
Everhett Boyle
Camilla Ruhnke
Gabriella M. Rich
Byron Crumbey
Cooper Pfannenstiel
Steven Ly
Javaughn Carr
Jurnee Lemoine
Eve McComb
Nicolas Steger
Emil Fang
Zachariah Cochran

2014 Body First School Fitness Challenge
Overall Finish List

3rd Grade 1/2 Mile, Heat 1

Team
Marlatt Elementary
Lee Elementary
Marlatt Elementary
Bergman Elementary
Amanda Arnold
St. George
Amanda Arnold
Lee Elementary
Lee Elementary
Lee Elementary
Amanda Arnold
Woodrow Wilson
Manhattan Catholic
Bluemont Elementary
Marlatt Elementary
Manhattan Catholic
Amanda Arnold
Marlatt Elementary
Flint Hills Christian
Marlatt Elementary
Lee Elementary
Marlatt Elementary
Lee Elementary
Theodore Roosevelt
Marlatt Elementary
Woodrow Wilson
Theodore Roosevelt
Manhattan Catholic
Marlatt Elementary
Bergman Elementary
Woodrow Wilson
Marlatt Elementary
Bergman Elementary
Amanda Arnold
Lee Elementary
St. George
Woodrow Wilson
Homeschool
St. George
Ware Elementary
Bluemont Elementary
Bergman Elementary
Bluemont Elementary
Lee Elementary
Theodore Roosevelt
Marlatt Elementary
Ogden Elementary
Amanda Arnold
Woodrow Wilson

Results By LetsGoRun.com and Body First

Bib No
613
476

1260
206
113

1390

56
348
343
428
109

1177
708
283

1300

1413

66
536

1022
526
344
594
475
928
588

1192
937
632
555
203

1150

1288
220

16
392
894

1180
310
880
967
243
208
272

1372

1111
567

1085

40
1162
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Race Date
September 20, 2014

Overall
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58
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Name
Leena Abdelmonem
Kate Ward
Nicholas Murphy
Emily Williams
Michael Jund
Bryleigh Morgan
Ryker Woods
Audee Washington
Amani Canady
Kaitlin McMackin

2014 Body First School Fitness Challenge
Overall Finish List

3rd Grade 1/2 Mile, Heat 1

Team
Northview Elementary
Woodrow Wilson
Woodrow Wilson
Woodrow Wilson
Woodrow Wilson
Bergman Elementary
Theodore Roosevelt
Amanda Arnold
Bluemont Elementary
Theodore Roosevelt

Results By LetsGoRun.com and Body First

Bib No
713
1217
1347
1219
1178
196
1125
1328
238
939
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